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1A 4A

2A 63 75 4A

B B

C C

　1R　　　   　F　　　　　1R

乾・飯野（TN-21・橿L）

金水・野口（TN-21） BYE

福島・原田（Splash・学L）家藤・平野（Splash・生駒ﾚ）

伊藤・三村（ラブオール）

三浦・片山（MTP)

BYE

菊地・坂口（香芝ｲﾝ）

BYE

BYE

BYE

本間・中村（Splash・奈国）

藤本・松浦（香芝ｲﾝ）

下淵・今井（生駒ﾚ）

Aクラス
 　　1R   SF    　  F    　 SF 1R

渡辺・植田（香芝ｲﾝ）

BYE

BYE

西垣・宮本（生駒ﾚ）

弓渓・津崎（香芝ﾋﾞ・寺小屋）

木村・上田（Tﾗｳﾝｼﾞ・O’ｓ）

伊田・村井（学Ｌ）

BYE

南野・大神（O’ｓ）

広瀬・武岡（秋篠川・ﾀﾞｲﾔ）

堀・谷本（Ｔﾗｳﾝｼﾞ・Splash）

柴田・辻井（Splash・MTP)

辻本・多田（ﾀﾞｲﾔ・香芝ｲﾝ）

奥田・八木（生駒ﾚ）

上内・木村（TN-21・寺小屋）

BYE

50才クラス
ﾘｰｸﾞ戦試合順

多田・坂田（ﾀﾞｲﾔ・Ｔﾗｳﾝｼﾞ）

8A

64

4A
61

奥田・山田（Splash・生駒ﾚ）

山﨑・三宅（まほろば・寺小屋）

細田・池田（TN-21・AN）

中村・上部（TGK・学L）



AB　AC　BC

1A 3A

B B

C C

3C

2A 64 4A

B B

C C山地・舛谷（まほろば・TGK)

澤田・井上（Tﾗｳﾝｼﾞ・学ITC)

枦木・豊川（TN-21）

BYE

BYE

BYE

池田・鈴木（TN-21）

中村・安村（生駒ﾚ・フリー）

金澤・藤木（Tﾗｳﾝｼﾞ・DO）

ﾘｰｸﾞ戦試合順

60才クラス

古川・坂上（ﾀﾞｲﾔ・ﾌﾟﾛｸﾞﾚｽ）

藤田・安達（HBT)

生駒・大中（木曜会）

　1R　　　   　F　　　　　1R

1B
62



試合順AB�AC�BC   1R  2R  3R   SF   F  SF  3R  2R  1R

11A

7C

64

Bクラス

B 鶴田・笠原（ＨＢＴ・AN）

C 堂下・川本（香芝ｲﾝ）

C 住田・谷河（学Ｌ） 中本・上田（Ｔﾗｳﾝｼﾞ・ＭＴＰ） C

19

18B 山田・下田（生駒ﾚ・奈国） 藤岡・有山（学Ｌ） B

C 田口・斎藤（学ＩＴＣ・秋篠川） 井上・山田（香芝ｲﾝ） C

10

A 曽和・畑中（生駒ﾚ・ＹＥＬＬ）

9

A 吉村・濵浦（寺小屋・香芝ｲﾝ） 涌田・藪田（香芝ｲﾝ） A

B 生田・赤羽（Ｔﾗｳﾝｼﾞ・ﾀﾞｲﾔ） 宗像・高垣（ＨＢＴ・TGK） B

9A

64

76(5)

8

A 武岡・竹田（コスパあ） 柳田・中山（ＡＮ） A

7

A 牛若・北田（ロングウッド・天理） 田中・福長（Ｔﾗｳﾝｼﾞ・ﾌﾟﾛｸﾞﾚｽ） A

7C

62

7C

16A

64

17A

64

19C

17B 中本・森島（San・香芝ｲﾝ） 千道・浅岡（O’ｓ・寺小屋） B

16B 吉村・西村（AN） 大久保・重鋼（San・香芝ｲﾝ） B

C 久保・植田（Ｔﾗｳﾝｼﾞ・飛鳥インドア） 羽座・下村（ピンクパンサー） C

C 藤田・相原（O’ｓ） 井上・中村（コスパあ・ﾀﾞｲﾔ） C

63

62

6

A 木下・藤原（San・香芝ｲﾝ） 池戸・増田（ﾀﾞｲﾔ・学ITC) A

5

A 今井・山本（ピンクパンサー・ﾀﾞｲﾔ） 中村・菅原（Ｔﾗｳﾝｼﾞ・ITC木津川） A

7C
61

16A
64

16A

15B 清水・山村（学L） 木下・島岡（YELL） B

14B 玉置・森（TN-21・San） 小田・吉川（飛鳥インドア） B

C 堀井・鈴木（香芝ｲﾝ） 鎌田・米澤（佐保山・San） C

C 葉山・中島（Ｔﾗｳﾝｼﾞ） 草川・松本（Splash・生駒ﾚ） C

63

63

4

A 横前・塩田（寺小屋） 田中・久米（香芝ｲﾝ） A

3

A 麓・高津（生駒ﾚ・Ｔﾗｳﾝｼﾞ） 野名・太田（学L） A
75

13C

2

A 中根・有本（学L） 大槻・月城（ﾗﾌﾞｵｰﾙ・Ｔﾗｳﾝｼﾞ） A

13B 小村・北（ＭＴＰ・学ＩＴＣ） 新田・西（TN-21） B

12B 吉田・植田（AN) 香川・馬場（香芝ｲﾝ・San） B

C 門地・田尻（TGK） 福田・松尾（ﾀﾞｲﾔ） C

C 狩谷・田中（ﾀﾞｲﾔ・香芝ｲﾝ） 上窪・阪口（生駒ﾚ・Ｔﾗｳﾝｼﾞ） C

3C

1

A 松田・西口（O’ｓ・Ｔﾗｳﾝｼﾞ） 福西・中谷（AN） A

11B 笠原・西村（TN-21・香芝ｲﾝ） 大西・清水（HBT・香芝ｲﾝ） B

C 高階・永井（富同・ピンクパンサー） 片桐・築山（O’ｓ） C

3C

63

11A

61

4C

3C

63

63

7C

61



ﾘｰｸﾞ戦試合順�A-B�A-C�B-C

Cクラス

     1R�    2R�    SF�      F      SF    �2R�   1R�

1

A 丸石・小栗（ﾗﾌﾞｵｰﾙ･生駒ﾚ） 金井・上村（ピンクパンサー）

60

10B BYE 鈴木・稲田（Ｔﾗｳﾝｼﾞ・天理） B

A

9B BYE 西田・中西（トスアップ・ﾀﾞｲﾔ） B

C 薄葉･浦(富同･ピンクパンサー) 豊田・赤田（木曜会） C

C BYE 根来・松浦（香芝ｲﾝ・学L） C

3

A 中原・玉田（HBT) BYE A

2

A BYE 加地・樫原（生駒ﾚ） A

12A

門谷・松下（HBT） A

12B 橘・吉原（寺小屋） 桂田・植田（O’ｓ・ﾗﾌﾞｵｰﾙ） B

11B 塚本・小銭（学L） BYE B

C 平坂・浜田（San・香芝ｲﾝ） BYE C

C 常喜・阿部（ピンクパンサー） 永井・東田（ピンクパンサー） C

62

8C 12A

13B 山本・田原（ダイヤ） 原田・三井（ピンクパンサー） B

C 塚・森本（フリー・生駒ﾚ） 大谷・横山（DO・ﾀﾞｲﾔ） C
13B

A 礒澤・四宮（学ITC・木曜会） 中岡・太田（San） A
60 76

(3)

黄・中筋（香芝ｲﾝ） A
62

13B

14B 堂山・大畑（ピンクパンサー・コスパあ） 西久保・中村（木曜会・マキマキいかるが） B

C 渋谷・橘（ロングウッド・Ｔﾗｳﾝｼﾞ） 西口・金森（生駒ﾚ） C

15B 安田・鳥井（AN） ＢＹＥ B

C 尾上・日比（ﾌﾟﾛｸﾞﾚｽ） ＢＹＥ C

63
A 五井・戸田（香芝ｲﾝ） ＢＹＥ A

8C

杉浦・渡壁（コスパあ） A

16B 山岸・大庭（学L・生駒ﾚ） 三橋・新井（生駒ﾚ） B

C 坂口・藤原（橿L) 上田・千葉（ピンクパンサー・佐保山） C

75

8

A 梶野・小西（TN-21）

7

6

A 松嶋・森中（HBT）

5

4

A 岡村・島田（生駒ﾚ）

9B

75

4C

62

8C

4C

64

8C

62

6B

wo




